

11930 Cyrus Way, Mukilteo, WA 98275 (425) 263-8000 Fax (425) 212-2068

Supplemental Application Form

☐ Formal Subdivision ☐X Short Subdivision Development	□ Cottage				
☐ Lot Line Adjustment ☐ Binding Site Pla	n				
· ·					
Date: Application Number: SP-2022-	-001				
Fee Received: \$ □ Cash □ Check □ Other Rece	ipt #:				
1. Name of Project: Donovan SP					
2. Applicant is: ☐ Owner x☐ Authorize	d Agent for Owner				
Name: Donovan Pittman					
Address:_608 3 rd ST_					
Mukilteo WA. 98275_					
Phone: _206-818-6852					
Licensed Land Surveyor: David G. West JR					
Address:					
13614 Ash Way Everett, WA 98204					
Phone:509-630-0783					
License Number:30442					
Legal Description of Subdivision (may be attached):attached					
 Assessor's Tax Number of all property involved in the applicatio 00459800200000 	n:				
9 <u></u>	 >				

 $\label{lem:csp_projects} $$C:\CSP\Projects\2022\22-024\ CLD\ Pittman\Mukilteo\2nd\ comments\Supplemental\ Application\ Form\ CSP\ 2022-10-11.doc$

5.	Existing Z 0.85_	Zoning:	RD 7.5 	Numb	per of Acres:			
6.	Lots per A	Acre:	0.42	_ Approx. Size	of Lots in Acres:	0.42		
7.	Number of Proposed Lots/Units:2							
8.	Current U	Current Use of Property:one single family residence with detached						
	Amount o		equired as par		completed project: 's review for fill and			
11. Dedications to Public:								
	A.	Streets in	lineal feet:	0	_ In Acres:0_			
	B.	Parks in A	Acres:	0				
	C.	C. Waterfront Access in lineal feet:0						
	D.	Other: _		0				
12.	Show met	hod of han	dling utilities:	:				
	A.	Check on	e: Public Wa	ter	X			
	В.	Check on	e: Public Sev	ver	X			
13.	Describe t quality sys	stem propo	ology used in sed for the de water BMPs	the design of the velopment:	ne stormwater detent	ion / water		
14.	4. Describe the type and size of the stormwater facility used in the proposed development: Stormwater BMPs							

This project is submitted to the City of Mukilteo for the purpose of obtaining its approval in accordance with the Laws of the State of Washington, Chapter 271, extraordinary session of the 1969 Legislature, and Ordinance No. 350 of the City of Mukilteo.

The information given is said to be true under the penalty of perjury by the Laws of the State of Washington.

Signatures:	Owner* Donovan Plttman Donovan Plttman (Oct 11, 2022 13:24 PDT)	DateOct 11, 2022
	Owner*	Date
Agent for Ov	vner	Date
Engineer/Sur	veyor 4	Date 10 11 27
License Num	ber 30728	

Stamp - Land Surveyor or Civil Engineer:



* NOTE: If legal owner is a corporation or partnership, proof of ability to sign for the corporation or partnership shall be submitted to the City of Mukilteo with this application.

Supplemental Application Form CSP 2022-10-11_S

Final Audit Report

2022-10-11

Created:

2022-10-11

By:

Carol Crane (cranelanddevelopment@hotmail.com)

Status:

Signed

Transaction ID:

CBJCHBCAABAA0wkCpw7ct6rjEcBH6TX-gimPhvnChhWp

"Supplemental Application Form CSP 2022-10-11_S" History

- Document created by Carol Crane (cranelanddevelopment@hotmail.com) 2022-10-11 8:00:14 PM GMT- IP address: 76.22.77,204
- Document emailed to donovanpittman66@gmail.com for signature 2022-10-11 8:01:47 PM GMT
- Email viewed by donovanpittman66@gmail.com 2022-10-11 8:23:17 PM GMT- IP address: 66.249.84.69
- Signer donovanpittman66@gmail.com entered name at signing as Donovan PIttman 2022-10-11 8:24:02 PM GMT- IP address: 50.34.33.17
- Document e-signed by Donovan Plttman (donovanpittman66@gmail.com)
 Signature Date: 2022-10-11 8:24:03 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 50.34.33.17
- Agreement completed. 2022-10-11 - 8:24:03 PM GMT